

Nimmitabel Show Society Inc ABN: 23 930 717 355

Membership Offer 2024

The Nimmitabel Show will be held on Saturday 3rd February 2024 and with your help we will continue to make the show one of the most interesting and enjoyable country shows. The Nimmitabel Show Society Committee invites you to renew your membership or become a first time member of the Show Society with the following offer:

Adult Membership\$10.00Juniors 16 and under\$ 5.00Admission charge for Non Members on Show Day will be:Adult -\$15.00Aged Pensioner\$10.00Juniors 16 and under\$ 5.00Primary School ChildrenFree

To qualify for this offer the 'Tear Off' form below must be received before 26th January 2024 or preferably pay direct in the bank account. BSB:633 000 ACC No: 203 704 010 ACC Name: Nimmitabel Show Society Inc Reference: Your name for Membership

Note:

Thank You

Show Schedules are available at all Nimmitabel Businesses & the Country Club and on the show society web site – www.nimmitabelshow.com.au

- There will be plenty of activities for children
- > We look forward to seeing you at The Show

Ben Litchfield President	
 The Treasurer Nimmitabel Show Society Inc Jackie Thompson PO Box 27 NIMMITABEL NSW 2631	Please post this form & payment to the Treasurer or leave At The Post Office in an envelope.

Please find enclosed my/our membership subscription for the 2024 Nimmitabel Show.

Name/s.....

Mailing Address.....

Email Address.....